
NGA PRO/AM Kentucky Natural Classic 

May 12, 2018 

Lexington, KY 

NGA Promoters: 

Josh & Melissa Miller 

 

 
  

PRO Figure - Open  

1. Chris Trimpey 

2. Wendi Eldred 

3. Wendy Doran 

PRO Figure - Masters 

1. Chris Trimpey 

2. Wendi Eldred 

3. Wendy Doran 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Colin Turner 

PRO Classic Physique - Open 

 1. Michael Ganrude 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. Meshack Ochieng 

2. Jerome Drakeford 

3. Michael Ganrude 

4. Bob Goff 

5. Doug VanDyke 

6. Ron Page 

PRO Men’s BB - Masters 

1. Jerome Drakeford 

2. Bob Goff 

3. Doug VanDyke 

4. Ron Page  

Bikini - Open A 

1. Anna Mollett 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Kristina Picciano 

3. Melissa Kolmar 

4. Kendra Eubank 

5. Emily Thomas 

6. Cathy Coyle 

Bikini - Open B 

1. Taylor Williams 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Lacey Hylen 

3. Jennifer Salvina 

4. Alexandra Matz 

5. Danette Rzeszotarski 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Carrie McGregor 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Melissa Kolmar 

3. Emily Thomas 

4. Cathy Coyle 

5. Danette Rzeszotarski 

Bikini - Masters 45+ 

1. Donna French 

2. Christy Barnette 

3. Veronica Wunderlich 

4. Cathi Sapp  

Figure - Open A 

1. Jessica Hanna 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Shelby Halloran 

3. Christy Barnette 

4. Misty Waldon 

5. Chasity Young 

Figure - Open B 

1. Lydia Sweetser 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Tabecca VanDyke 

3. Cori Dempster 

4. Lakin Daniels 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Tabecca VanDyke 

2. Christy Barnette 

3. Misty Waldon 

Women’s Phys - Open 

1. Chris Trimpey 

2. Tabecca VanDyke 

3. Chasity Young 

4. Parmjit Kaur 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Austin Morgan 

2. Alan Nguyen 

3. Jonah Baker 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Douglas Ludmann 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Dion Sanders 

3. Jontai McQueen 

4. John Boyette 

5. Gerald Dougherty 

6. Steve Umansky 

7. James Cole 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Jason Carwile 

2. Michael Raglin 

3. Elamin Assaid 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Douglas Ludman 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Jontai McQueen 

3. Jason Carwile 

4. Steve Umansky 

5. Troy Coop 

Classic Physique - Open 

1. Bob Goff 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Michael Raglin 

NGA PRO Card 

3. Jason Carwile 

4. Zackery Turner 

5. Jonah Baker 

6. Sean Palazzo 

Classic Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Bob Goff 

2. Jason Carwile 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. Kaleb Barnett 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Austin Morgan 

Men’s BB - Open MW 

1. Edgar Lopez 

2. Zackery Turner 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Jacob Stone 

2. Cole Brown 

3. Sean Palazzo 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Don Jones 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Taylor Williams 

2. Anna Mollett 

3. Carrie McGregor 

4. Kristina Picciano 

5. Lacey Hylen 

6. Melissa Kolmar 

7. Donna French 

8. Emily Thomas 

9. Jennifer Salvina 

10. Alexandra Matz 

11. Danette Rzeszotarski 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Dion Sanders 

2. Jontai McQueen 

3. John Boyette 

4. Michael Raglin 

5. Gerald Dougherty 

6. Alan Nguyen 

7. Steve Umansky 

8. James Cole 

Men’s BB - Novice 

1. Edgar Lopez 

2. Austin Morgan 

3. Jacob Stone 

4. Don Jones 

5. Sean Palazzo 

Bikini - Juniors 

1. Taylor Williams 

2. Anna Mollett 

3. Lacey Hylen 

4. Alexandra Matz 

Figure - Juniors 

1. Lydia Sweetser 

2. Jessica Hanna 

3. Shelby Halloran 

4. Cori Dempster 

Men’s Physique - Juniors 

1. John Boyette 

2. Austin Morgan 

3. Alan Nguyen 

4. Elamin Assaid 

Men’s BB - Juniors 

1. Kaleb Barnett 

2. Jaco Stone 

3. Austin Morgan 

4. Cole Brown 


